Industrial Panel Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 23-Nov-2011
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Microsoft®
Windows®

PCI Card slot
AC Inlet
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PPC-125T-BAREE 12.1" Core 2 Duo Panel PC without T/S
PPC-125T-BARE-TE 12.1" Core 2 Duo Panel PC with Resi. T/S
PPC-125T-BARE-FTE
12.1" Fanless Resi.T/S Panel PC with embedded Intel®
Celeron® M 1.06 GHz CPU (DC power mode equipped
with Adapter)
PPC-125-STANDE Stand kit for PPC-125 series
PPC-174T-WL-MTE Wall mount kit for PPC series
PPC-ARM-A03 PPC ARM VESA Standard
989K012500E PCI-e riser card with rear add-on box with 1 x Slim SATA
ODD bay
989K012502E DVD-RW Drive Module for PPC-125 with 1 x PCI-e slot
989K012503E PCI riser card with rear add-on box with 1 x Slim SATA